Town
Name

Aurelius
Brutus
Cato
Conquest
Fleming
Genoa

Ira
Ledyard
Locke
Mentz
Montezuma
Moravia
Niles
Owasco
Scipio
Sempronius
Sennett
Springport
Sterling
Summerhill
Throop
Venice

Victory

Town
Rate

1.11013
2.34433
3.86993
2.68476
0.00000
1.16254
3.89642
1.22815
6.27412
3.21048
2.00778
3.62863
0.63181
0.06953
2.39244
10.39947
0.85420
0.72742
3.12954
8.62524
2.72644
7.28880
6.19708

Cayuga County, NY
2007 County /Town Tax Rates
Per $1,000 Assessment

County
Rate

8.94003
10.52278
6.60058
9.09292
18.90432
10.50936
9.02905
11.02572
9.09235
10.54501
7.83023
12.22848
9.36817
10.00132
8.91740
17.91887
8.17958
8.14864
10.07717
11.49657
10.08913
10.06139
9.00619

Community
College Rate

0.04548
0.15136
0.17326
0.16506
0.12421
0.46307
0.18027
0.11435
0.60320
0.22224
0.13322
0.48573
0.03480
0.12032
0.17931
0.85641
0.06888
0.05770
0.20021
0.82481
0.09497
0.25544
0.21487

Whole Town
(Total Rate)

10.09564
13.01848
10.64378
11.94274
19.02853
12.13497
13.10574
12.36822
15.96968
13.97773
9.97123
16.34285
10.03479
10.19118
11.48916
29.17474
9.10266
8.93376
13.40692
20.94661
12.91054
17.60563
15.41815



Village
Name

Cayuga
Weedsport

Town |County
Rate | Rate

1.11013| 9.04748
2.34433 10.64307

Cato in Cato 3.86993 | 9.11325

Meridian
Catoinlra
Aurora
Port Byron
Moravia

Union
Springs
Fair Haven

3.86993 | 9.14883
3.25996 9.02003
1.22815 10.98062
3.21048 10.65124
3.62863 12.33631

0.72742| 9.00420
3.12954 110.02777

Community
College
Rate

0.04548
0.15136
0.17326
0.17326
0.18027
0.11435
0.22224
0.48573

0.05770
0.20021

Whole
Town
(Total
Rate)

10.20309
13.13876
13.15645
13.19203
12.46025
12.32312
14.08395
16.45067

9.78932
13.35752

2006 VLG
Rate

10.09050
6.35000
4.29544
3.50000
4.29544
2.70000

11.25300
6.95000

3.813
2.84139



